
IMPORTANT DATES 
FOR THE 23-24 DANCE SEASON 

 
WHAT     WHEN    WHERE 
Dance Season Begins   August 14, 2023   RB & Poway Studios  

Recital Sign Ups DUE   November 17, 2023  Submit to SBSD 
Costume & Recital Fees DUE  November 17, 2023  Submit to SBSD  

Tights & Shoes List Available  January 2024   SBSD website & Email 
          NOTE:  Recital participants must purchase the required brand & color of tights and shoes provided on this list.    
Costume Pick Up Day   April 27, 2024             RB Studio 

Show Assignments Posted  April 27, 2024   Website 
Recital Ticket Sales    May 2024    Online 
Dress Rehearsal (MANDATORY)  June 8, 2024    RB Studio  

Staging Run Through (MANDATORY) June 15, 2024*   Escondido Center for the Arts 

2023 SBSD RECITAL    June 15, 2024*   Escondido Center for the Arts 

NOTE:  The Escondido Center for the Arts is located at 340 N Escondido Blvd, Escondido, CA 92025 
*RECITAL DATE IS TENTATIVE 

 

LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES FOR THE 2023 DANCE SEASON IS FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024 
 

STUDIO CLOSED:
Labor Day    Monday, September 4 
Halloween    Tuesday, October 31 
Thanksgiving Break   Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24 
Christmas Break   Monday, December 25 – Friday, January 5 
February Break   Monday, February 19 – Friday, February 23 
Spring Break    Monday, April 8 – Friday, April 12 
Memorial Day   Monday, May 27 
 

PLEASE NOTE:
ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE & ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 

PHONE 858-487-6652   EMAIL support@sbsdinc.com   WEBSITE www.sbsdinc.com 

RB STUDIO 16955 Bernardo Oaks Drive, San Diego, CA  POWAY STUDIO 14530 Espola Rd Suite B Poway, CA 92064 

MAILING ADRESS 926 Park Drive, Escondido, CA 92029  


